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Jumpers 12, 18 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24007 1 Cheyenne, Australian Shepherd, Krisena Rieger

20" Jumps, 4 Runs

20042 1 Armani, Poodle (Standard), Jennifer Flees
20032 2 Phoenix, Labrador Retriever, Kelly Bombardo
20030 2 Tazo, Australian Shepherd, Abigail Elward
20024 2 Pride, Border Collie, Terri Morrow

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

16033 1 Jack, Shiba Inu, Ashley Piechowski
20017 1T Willie, Labrador Retriever, Mary Marquette
20014 1T Rookie, Golden Retriever, Kim Marquette
16021 2 Summer, All American, Laura Parkanzky
20008 2V Orion, Australian Shepherd, Jason Watson

12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12015 2 Liz, Miniature American Shepherd, Kim Haveman-
Kudlack

16002 1T Symi, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Oricko
12002 2 Billie, Beagle, Heather Salamay
12007 2 Versace, Poodle (Miniature), Jennifer Flees

8" Jumps, 3 Runs

12028 1T Rory, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Amy Wing
12027 1T Trixie, Miniature Schnauzer, Laura Burger
12022 2T Fettuccine, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

McKinnon

4" Jumps, 1 Run

8005 2T Panda, Papillon, Jennifer Harman
 

Jumpers 35C, 67 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24008 5 Sully, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Aubil

20" Jumps, 11 Runs

20047 C Fabio, Border Collie, Darlene Collings
20046 3 Echo, Poodle (Standard), Amanda Botsko-Wilson
20045 C Kimba, Border Collie, Vicki Haviland
20041 5 Vision, Poodle (Standard), Karen Tudor
20035 C Phoenix, Collie (Rough), Kristin Arnold
20034 5 Bryce, Border Collie, Melanie Pitts
20031 3 Bode, Australian Shepherd, Lori Bies
20026 C Luke, Border Collie, Karyn Kutchey
20025 C Alaska Rose, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Susan

Johnson
20023 C Jasper, Brittany, Maribeth Helgesen
20022 C Gig, Border Collie, Darlene Collings

16" Jumps, 22 Runs

20037 5V Jelly, Labrador Retriever, Heather Salamay

24002 5S Rhythm, German Shepherd Dog, Brandie
Sanderson

16032 5 Tabitha, Miniature American Shepherd, Sandra
Bala

20020 5T Kodi, Labrador Retriever, Kelly Bombardo
16031 3 Willow, Mountain Cur, Abigail Elward
20019 CV Heidi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Linda

Karalambo
16029 5 Josie, Australian Shepherd, Kris Welser
16027 C Monster Max, All American, Eileen Kern
20018 5T Smudge, All American, Pam Hawkins
20016 5V Danteh, Border Collie, Art Malott
20015 5T Tucker, Australian Shepherd, Samantha Mauk
16024 C Onyx, Miniature American Shepherd, Caroline

Bahler
20013 CT Atticus, All American, Amber Coleman
16020 5 Lucy, All American, Carley Schaar
16019 5 Martha, Border Collie, Rebecca Sagnelli
20011 5T Hondo, All American, Angela Keyzers
20010 3T Ruth, Poodle (Standard), Heather McKinnon
16016 C Maitai, Miniature American Shepherd, Christine

Ryder
20009 3T Gemma, All American, Cheri Leiphart
16015 C Eleanor, Miniature American Shepherd, Rebecca

Jacobi
24001 5S Atlas, German Shepherd Dog, Brandie Sanderson
16013 3 Ted, Shiba Inu, Kevin McLaughlin

12" Jumps, 15 Runs

12017 C Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Sanderson
12016 3 Elfie, Field Spaniel, Karmen Angoli
12014 C Fizz, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann
12013 3 Isobel, American Cocker Spaniel, Heather Roberts
12010 5 Cinnamon, All American, Karen Tudor
16008 CV Fynn, Border Collie, Michelle Melis
16007 5V Sonic, Brittany, Maribeth Helgesen
12006 5 Shade, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Drescosky
16003 CT Kaioteh, Border Collie, Art Malott
12005 C Jasper, American Cocker Spaniel, Sherry

Forslund
12004 C Ember, Miniature American Shepherd, Christine

Ryder
20001 5S Tesla, All American, Kim Haveman-Kudlack
12003 C Chaos, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Sanderson
16001 5T Cinder, Field Spaniel, Karmen Angoli
12001 C Pepsi, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann

8" Jumps, 12 Runs

8014 5 Peaches, Miniature American Shepherd, Teresa
Haarsma

8016 5 Hop, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather
McKinnon
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8013 5 Riker, Papillon, Jennifer Harman
8017 C Hattie, Boston Terrier, Jim Bonczyk

12032 5V Moose, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Aubil
16036 CS Munchkin, All American, Nicole Smith
12026 3T Charlie, English Bulldog, Jenny Toth
12025 5T Rocket, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Mcelwee
12024 5T Shelby, Miniature American Shepherd, Rebecca

Jacobi
12023 CV Watson, Boston Terrier, Sandie Bonczyk
8021 5 Zucchini, Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson

12021 5T Sierra, Miniature American Shepherd, Teresa
Haarsma

4" Jumps, 6 Runs

12020 5S Georgia, American Cocker Spaniel, Heather
Roberts

8004 CS Dolcyeh, Papillon, Art Malott
8003 5V Faith, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

McKinnon
12019 CS Frick, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann
8002 5T Rian, Papillon, Kim Thompson
8001 5T Lyra, Papillon, Jennifer Harman

 

Snooker 12, 17 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24007 1 Cheyenne, Australian Shepherd, Krisena Rieger

20" Jumps, 3 Runs

20042 1 Armani, Poodle (Standard), Jennifer Flees
20046 2 Echo, Poodle (Standard), Amanda Botsko-Wilson
20029 2 Myla, Border Collie, Diana Harris

16" Jumps, 6 Runs

16033 1 Jack, Shiba Inu, Ashley Piechowski
20017 1T Willie, Labrador Retriever, Mary Marquette
20014 1T Rookie, Golden Retriever, Kim Marquette
16021 2 Summer, All American, Laura Parkanzky
20009 2T Gemma, All American, Cheri Leiphart
20008 2V Orion, Australian Shepherd, Jason Watson

12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12015 2 Liz, Miniature American Shepherd, Kim Haveman-
Kudlack

12013 2 Isobel, American Cocker Spaniel, Heather Roberts
16002 1T Symi, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Oricko
12007 2 Versace, Poodle (Miniature), Jennifer Flees

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

12027 1T Trixie, Miniature Schnauzer, Laura Burger
8009 2 Castle, All American, Eileen Kern

4" Jumps, 1 Run

8005 2T Panda, Papillon, Jennifer Harman
 

Snooker 35C, 66 Runs

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24008 3 Sully, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Aubil

20" Jumps, 10 Runs

20047 C Fabio, Border Collie, Darlene Collings
20045 C Kimba, Border Collie, Vicki Haviland
20041 5 Vision, Poodle (Standard), Karen Tudor
20036 5 Hazel, All American, Cynthia Capobres
20035 C Phoenix, Collie (Rough), Kristin Arnold
20034 5 Bryce, Border Collie, Melanie Pitts
20026 C Luke, Border Collie, Karyn Kutchey
20025 C Alaska Rose, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Susan

Johnson
20023 C Jasper, Brittany, Maribeth Helgesen
20022 5 Gig, Border Collie, Darlene Collings

16" Jumps, 19 Runs

24002 5S Rhythm, German Shepherd Dog, Brandie
Sanderson

16032 5 Tabitha, Miniature American Shepherd, Sandra
Bala

20020 5T Kodi, Labrador Retriever, Kelly Bombardo
20019 CV Heidi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Linda

Karalambo
16029 5 Josie, Australian Shepherd, Kris Welser
16027 C Monster Max, All American, Eileen Kern
20018 5T Smudge, All American, Pam Hawkins
20016 5V Danteh, Border Collie, Art Malott
20015 5T Tucker, Australian Shepherd, Samantha Mauk
16024 C Onyx, Miniature American Shepherd, Caroline

Bahler
20013 CT Atticus, All American, Amber Coleman
16020 5 Lucy, All American, Carley Schaar
16019 5 Martha, Border Collie, Rebecca Sagnelli
20011 5T Hondo, All American, Angela Keyzers
20010 3T Ruth, Poodle (Standard), Heather McKinnon
16016 C Maitai, Miniature American Shepherd, Christine

Ryder
16015 C Eleanor, Miniature American Shepherd, Rebecca

Jacobi
24001 5S Atlas, German Shepherd Dog, Brandie Sanderson
16013 3 Ted, Shiba Inu, Kevin McLaughlin

12"V Jumps, 2 Runs

16008 5V Fynn, Border Collie, Michelle Melis
16007 5V Sonic, Brittany, Maribeth Helgesen

12" Jumps, 14 Runs

12017 C Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Sanderson
12014 C Fizz, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann
20007 5S Rocky Road, American Staffordshire Terrier,

Heather Salamay
12016 3 Elfie, Field Spaniel, Karmen Angoli
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12010 5 Cinnamon, All American, Karen Tudor
12006 5 Shade, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Drescosky
16004 5T Kira, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Pam Hawkins
16009 3T Big, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

McKinnon
16003 CT Kaioteh, Border Collie, Art Malott
12005 C Jasper, American Cocker Spaniel, Sherry

Forslund
20001 5S Tesla, All American, Kim Haveman-Kudlack
12004 C Ember, Miniature American Shepherd, Christine

Ryder
12003 C Chaos, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Sanderson
12001 C Pepsi, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann

8" Jumps, 14 Runs

8014 5 Peaches, Miniature American Shepherd, Teresa
Haarsma

8013 3 Riker, Papillon, Jennifer Harman
8021 5 Zucchini, Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson
8017 C Hattie, Boston Terrier, Jim Bonczyk

12032 5V Moose, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Aubil
16036 CS Munchkin, All American, Nicole Smith
8016 5 Hop, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

McKinnon
12029 CT Juicy, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Cynthia

Capobres
8011 5 Luna, All American, Melissa Bridges

12026 3T Charlie, English Bulldog, Jenny Toth
12025 5T Rocket, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Mcelwee
12024 5T Shelby, Miniature American Shepherd, Rebecca

Jacobi
12023 CV Watson, Boston Terrier, Sandie Bonczyk
12021 5T Sierra, Miniature American Shepherd, Teresa

Haarsma

4" Jumps, 6 Runs

8004 CS Dolcyeh, Papillon, Art Malott
12019 CS Frick, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann
8002 5T Rian, Papillon, Kim Thompson
8001 3T Lyra, Papillon, Jennifer Harman
8018 5S Cotton Candy, Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson
8003 5V Faith, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

McKinnon
 

Colors 12, 23 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24007 1 Cheyenne, Australian Shepherd, Krisena Rieger

20" Jumps, 6 Runs

20046 2 Echo, Poodle (Standard), Amanda Botsko-Wilson
20042 1 Armani, Poodle (Standard), Jennifer Flees
20040 1 Bailey, All American, Carley Schaar
20032 2 Phoenix, Labrador Retriever, Kelly Bombardo

20030 1 Tazo, Australian Shepherd, Abigail Elward
20024 1 Pride, Border Collie, Terri Morrow

16" Jumps, 6 Runs

16033 2 Jack, Shiba Inu, Ashley Piechowski
20017 1T Willie, Labrador Retriever, Mary Marquette
20014 1T Rookie, Golden Retriever, Kim Marquette
16022 2 Maddie, Brittany, John Gilliland
16021 2 Summer, All American, Laura Parkanzky
20008 2V Orion, Australian Shepherd, Jason Watson

12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12016 2 Elfie, Field Spaniel, Karmen Angoli
12013 2 Isobel, American Cocker Spaniel, Heather Roberts
12007 2 Versace, Poodle (Miniature), Jennifer Flees
16002 1T Symi, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Oricko

8" Jumps, 5 Runs

8019 1 Lemonade, Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson
12028 1T Rory, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Amy Wing
8009 2 Castle, All American, Eileen Kern

12022 2T Fettuccine, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather
McKinnon

8020 2 Saffire, Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson

4" Jumps, 1 Run

8005 2T Panda, Papillon, Jennifer Harman
 

Colors 35C, 68 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24008 3 Sully, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Aubil

20" Jumps, 10 Runs

20047 C Fabio, Border Collie, Darlene Collings
20045 C Kimba, Border Collie, Vicki Haviland
20041 5 Vision, Poodle (Standard), Karen Tudor
20034 5 Bryce, Border Collie, Melanie Pitts
20031 3 Bode, Australian Shepherd, Lori Bies
20029 3 Myla, Border Collie, Diana Harris
20026 C Luke, Border Collie, Karyn Kutchey
20025 C Alaska Rose, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Susan

Johnson
20023 C Jasper, Brittany, Maribeth Helgesen
20022 5 Gig, Border Collie, Darlene Collings

16" Jumps, 19 Runs

24002 5S Rhythm, German Shepherd Dog, Brandie
Sanderson

16032 5 Tabitha, Miniature American Shepherd, Sandra
Bala

20020 5T Kodi, Labrador Retriever, Kelly Bombardo
20019 CV Heidi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Linda

Karalambo
16029 5 Josie, Australian Shepherd, Kris Welser
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16027 C Monster Max, All American, Eileen Kern
20018 5T Smudge, All American, Pam Hawkins
20015 5T Tucker, Australian Shepherd, Samantha Mauk
16024 C Onyx, Miniature American Shepherd, Caroline

Bahler
20013 CT Atticus, All American, Amber Coleman
16020 5 Lucy, All American, Carley Schaar
16019 5 Martha, Border Collie, Rebecca Sagnelli
20011 5T Hondo, All American, Angela Keyzers
20010 3T Ruth, Poodle (Standard), Heather McKinnon
16016 C Maitai, Miniature American Shepherd, Christine

Ryder
20009 5T Gemma, All American, Cheri Leiphart
16015 C Eleanor, Miniature American Shepherd, Rebecca

Jacobi
24001 5S Atlas, German Shepherd Dog, Brandie Sanderson
16013 3 Ted, Shiba Inu, Kevin McLaughlin

12" Jumps, 17 Runs

12017 5 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Sanderson
12015 3 Liz, Miniature American Shepherd, Kim Haveman-

Kudlack
12014 C Fizz, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann
16011 5V Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Whitman
12010 5 Cinnamon, All American, Karen Tudor
16008 5V Fynn, Border Collie, Michelle Melis
16009 3T Big, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

McKinnon
16007 5V Sonic, Brittany, Maribeth Helgesen
20005 5S Brick, Border Collie, Lesley O'Neil
12006 5 Shade, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Drescosky
12005 C Jasper, American Cocker Spaniel, Sherry

Forslund
12004 C Ember, Miniature American Shepherd, Christine

Ryder
16003 CT Kaioteh, Border Collie, Art Malott
12003 C Chaos, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Sanderson
16001 5T Cinder, Field Spaniel, Karmen Angoli
20001 5S Tesla, All American, Kim Haveman-Kudlack
12001 C Pepsi, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann

8" Jumps, 13 Runs

8014 5 Peaches, Miniature American Shepherd, Teresa
Haarsma

8013 3 Riker, Papillon, Jennifer Harman
8016 5 Hop, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

McKinnon
8021 5 Zucchini, Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson
8017 C Hattie, Boston Terrier, Jim Bonczyk

12032 5V Moose, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Aubil
16036 CS Munchkin, All American, Nicole Smith
8011 5 Luna, All American, Melissa Bridges

12026 3T Charlie, English Bulldog, Jenny Toth
12025 5T Rocket, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Mcelwee
12024 5T Shelby, Miniature American Shepherd, Rebecca

Jacobi
12023 CV Watson, Boston Terrier, Sandie Bonczyk
12021 5T Sierra, Miniature American Shepherd, Teresa

Haarsma

4" Jumps, 8 Runs

8006 5S Cari, Papillon, Kim Thompson
12020 5S Georgia, American Cocker Spaniel, Heather

Roberts
8004 CS Dolcyeh, Papillon, Art Malott
8003 5V Faith, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

McKinnon
12019 CS Frick, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann
8001 3T Lyra, Papillon, Jennifer Harman
8018 5S Cotton Candy, Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson
8002 5T Rian, Papillon, Kim Thompson

 

Standard 1, 7 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24007 1 Cheyenne, Australian Shepherd, Krisena Rieger

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20042 1 Armani, Poodle (Standard), Jennifer Flees

16" Jumps, 3 Runs

20017 1T Willie, Labrador Retriever, Mary Marquette
20014 1T Rookie, Golden Retriever, Kim Marquette
20008 1V Orion, Australian Shepherd, Jason Watson

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12015 1 Liz, Miniature American Shepherd, Kim Haveman-
Kudlack

16002 1T Symi, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Oricko
 

Standard 2, 9 Runs
20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20046 2 Echo, Poodle (Standard), Amanda Botsko-Wilson
20030 2 Tazo, Australian Shepherd, Abigail Elward

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16033 2 Jack, Shiba Inu, Ashley Piechowski
16022 2 Maddie, Brittany, John Gilliland

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12016 2 Elfie, Field Spaniel, Karmen Angoli
12007 2 Versace, Poodle (Miniature), Jennifer Flees

8" Jumps, 1 Run

12026 2T Charlie, English Bulldog, Jenny Toth

4" Jumps, 2 Runs

8005 2T Panda, Papillon, Jennifer Harman
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8001 2T Lyra, Papillon, Jennifer Harman
 

Standard 3, 6 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24008 3 Sully, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Aubil

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20031 3 Bode, Australian Shepherd, Lori Bies

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

20009 3T Gemma, All American, Cheri Leiphart
16013 3 Ted, Shiba Inu, Kevin McLaughlin

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8016 3 Hop, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather
McKinnon

8013 3 Riker, Papillon, Jennifer Harman
 

Standard 5C, 51 Runs
20" Jumps, 10 Runs

20047 C Fabio, Border Collie, Darlene Collings
20045 C Kimba, Border Collie, Vicki Haviland
20041 5 Vision, Poodle (Standard), Karen Tudor
20036 5 Hazel, All American, Cynthia Capobres
20035 5 Phoenix, Collie (Rough), Kristin Arnold
20034 5 Bryce, Border Collie, Melanie Pitts
20026 C Luke, Border Collie, Karyn Kutchey
20025 C Alaska Rose, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Susan

Johnson
20023 5 Jasper, Brittany, Maribeth Helgesen
20022 5 Gig, Border Collie, Darlene Collings

16" Jumps, 16 Runs

20037 5V Jelly, Labrador Retriever, Heather Salamay
16032 5 Tabitha, Miniature American Shepherd, Sandra

Bala
20019 CV Heidi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Linda

Karalambo
16029 5 Josie, Australian Shepherd, Kris Welser
16027 C Monster Max, All American, Eileen Kern
20018 5T Smudge, All American, Pam Hawkins
20016 5V Danteh, Border Collie, Art Malott
20015 5T Tucker, Australian Shepherd, Samantha Mauk
16024 C Onyx, Miniature American Shepherd, Caroline

Bahler
20013 CT Atticus, All American, Amber Coleman
16020 5 Lucy, All American, Carley Schaar
16019 5 Martha, Border Collie, Rebecca Sagnelli
20011 5T Hondo, All American, Angela Keyzers
16016 C Maitai, Miniature American Shepherd, Christine

Ryder
16015 5 Eleanor, Miniature American Shepherd, Rebecca

Jacobi

24001 5S Atlas, German Shepherd Dog, Brandie Sanderson

12" Jumps, 13 Runs

12017 5 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Sanderson
12014 C Fizz, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann
12010 5 Cinnamon, All American, Karen Tudor
16008 5V Fynn, Border Collie, Michelle Melis
16007 5V Sonic, Brittany, Maribeth Helgesen
20005 5S Brick, Border Collie, Lesley O'Neil
16004 5T Kira, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Pam Hawkins
12005 5 Jasper, American Cocker Spaniel, Sherry

Forslund
16001 5T Cinder, Field Spaniel, Karmen Angoli
20001 5S Tesla, All American, Kim Haveman-Kudlack
12004 5 Ember, Miniature American Shepherd, Christine

Ryder
12003 C Chaos, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Sanderson
12001 C Pepsi, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann

8" Jumps, 11 Runs

8014 5 Peaches, Miniature American Shepherd, Teresa
Haarsma

8017 C Hattie, Boston Terrier, Jim Bonczyk
12032 5V Moose, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Aubil
16036 CS Munchkin, All American, Nicole Smith
12029 CT Juicy, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Cynthia

Capobres
8011 5 Luna, All American, Melissa Bridges

12025 5T Rocket, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Mcelwee
12024 5T Shelby, Miniature American Shepherd, Rebecca

Jacobi
12023 CV Watson, Boston Terrier, Sandie Bonczyk
8021 5 Zucchini, Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson

12021 5T Sierra, Miniature American Shepherd, Teresa
Haarsma

4" Jumps, 1 Run

8003 5V Faith, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather
McKinnon

 

Jackpot, 80 Runs
24" Jumps, 2 Runs

24008 5 Sully, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Aubil
24007 1 Cheyenne, Australian Shepherd, Krisena Rieger

20" Jumps, 13 Runs

20047 C Fabio, Border Collie, Darlene Collings
20046 2 Echo, Poodle (Standard), Amanda Botsko-Wilson
20045 C Kimba, Border Collie, Vicki Haviland
20042 1 Armani, Poodle (Standard), Jennifer Flees
20041 5 Vision, Poodle (Standard), Karen Tudor
20036 5 Hazel, All American, Cynthia Capobres
20035 C Phoenix, Collie (Rough), Kristin Arnold
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20034 C Bryce, Border Collie, Melanie Pitts
20026 C Luke, Border Collie, Karyn Kutchey
20025 C Alaska Rose, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Susan

Johnson
20024 3 Pride, Border Collie, Terri Morrow
20023 C Jasper, Brittany, Maribeth Helgesen
20022 C Gig, Border Collie, Darlene Collings

16" Jumps, 23 Runs

24002 5S Rhythm, German Shepherd Dog, Brandie
Sanderson

16033 2 Jack, Shiba Inu, Ashley Piechowski
16032 5 Tabitha, Miniature American Shepherd, Sandra

Bala
20020 5T Kodi, Labrador Retriever, Kelly Bombardo
20019 CV Heidi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Linda

Karalambo
16029 5 Josie, Australian Shepherd, Kris Welser
16027 C Monster Max, All American, Eileen Kern
20018 5T Smudge, All American, Pam Hawkins
20017 2T Willie, Labrador Retriever, Mary Marquette
20015 5T Tucker, Australian Shepherd, Samantha Mauk
20014 1T Rookie, Golden Retriever, Kim Marquette
16024 C Onyx, Miniature American Shepherd, Caroline

Bahler
20013 CT Atticus, All American, Amber Coleman
16022 1 Maddie, Brittany, John Gilliland
16020 5 Lucy, All American, Carley Schaar
16019 5 Martha, Border Collie, Rebecca Sagnelli
20011 5T Hondo, All American, Angela Keyzers
16016 C Maitai, Miniature American Shepherd, Christine

Ryder
20009 3T Gemma, All American, Cheri Leiphart
20008 2V Orion, Australian Shepherd, Jason Watson
16015 C Eleanor, Miniature American Shepherd, Rebecca

Jacobi
24001 3S Atlas, German Shepherd Dog, Brandie Sanderson
16013 3 Ted, Shiba Inu, Kevin McLaughlin

12"V Jumps, 3 Runs

16011 5V Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Whitman
16008 CV Fynn, Border Collie, Michelle Melis
16007 5V Sonic, Brittany, Maribeth Helgesen

12" Jumps, 18 Runs

12017 C Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Sanderson
20007 5S Rocky Road, American Staffordshire Terrier,

Heather Salamay
12016 3 Elfie, Field Spaniel, Karmen Angoli
12015 2 Liz, Miniature American Shepherd, Kim Haveman-

Kudlack

12014 C Fizz, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann
12013 2 Isobel, American Cocker Spaniel, Heather Roberts
12010 5 Cinnamon, All American, Karen Tudor
16009 3T Big, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

McKinnon
20005 5S Brick, Border Collie, Lesley O'Neil
12007 2 Versace, Poodle (Miniature), Jennifer Flees
12006 5 Shade, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Drescosky
16004 5T Kira, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Pam Hawkins
12005 C Jasper, American Cocker Spaniel, Sherry

Forslund
12004 C Ember, Miniature American Shepherd, Christine

Ryder
16002 1T Symi, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Oricko
12003 C Chaos, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Sanderson
20001 5S Tesla, All American, Kim Haveman-Kudlack
12001 C Pepsi, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann

8" Jumps, 15 Runs

8021 5 Zucchini, Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson
8014 5 Peaches, Miniature American Shepherd, Teresa

Haarsma
8013 3 Riker, Papillon, Jennifer Harman
8016 5 Hop, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

McKinnon
8017 C Hattie, Boston Terrier, Jim Bonczyk

12032 5V Moose, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Aubil
16036 CS Munchkin, All American, Nicole Smith
8019 1 Lemonade, Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson

12029 CT Juicy, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Cynthia
Capobres

12026 3T Charlie, English Bulldog, Jenny Toth
12025 5T Rocket, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Mcelwee
12024 5T Shelby, Miniature American Shepherd, Rebecca

Jacobi
12023 CV Watson, Boston Terrier, Sandie Bonczyk
12021 5T Sierra, Miniature American Shepherd, Teresa

Haarsma
8020 1 Saffire, Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson

4" Jumps, 6 Runs

8005 2T Panda, Papillon, Jennifer Harman
12020 5S Georgia, American Cocker Spaniel, Heather

Roberts
8003 5V Faith, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

McKinnon
12019 CS Frick, Shetland Sheepdog, Gloria Oppmann
8002 5T Rian, Papillon, Kim Thompson
8001 3T Lyra, Papillon, Jennifer Harman

 


